Hall of the House of Representatives

83rd General Assembly - Regular Session, 2001 Amendment Form

JBC 02/20/2001 (1)

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1484

AUDIT OF THE LEGISLATIVE JOINT AUDITING COMMITTEE APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2001-2003 BIENNIUM.

..

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 1484.

Amend House Bill No. 1484 as engrossed, 2/7/01:

Page 2, line 10, delete "\$81,000 \$83,106" and substitute *\$88,276 \$90,571" And Page 3, line 10, delete "14,426,565 \$ 15,006,791" and substitute "14,433,841 \$ 15,014,256" And Page 3, line 11, delete "3,260,098 3,371,633" and substitute "3,262,063 3,373,649" And Page 3, line 18, delete "<u>20,355,013</u> <u>\$ 21,126,424</u>" and substitute "<u>20,364,254 \$ 21,135,905</u>"



The Amendment was read ____ By: Joint Budget Committee JKA/JKA JKA106